
NC GRID

NAD 83 NA 2011

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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22" SYCAMORE

RAILROAD SPIKE SET IN

N 785495  E 1511586

BM2  ELEVATION = 687.92'

BENCHMARKS (NAVD 88)

IN 24" RIVER BIRCH

RAILROAD SPIKE SET VERTICALLY

N 785073  E 1511778

BM1 ELEVATION = 689.84'

SEE STRUCTURE DRAWINGS

TEMPORARY WORK PADS

SEE STRUCTURE DRAWINGS

TEMPORARY WORK PADS

Wetlands as Work Allows. 

on Slopes Adjacent to Permitted

Place Matting for Erosion Control

PROPOSED DITCH LINE.

EROSION CONTROL IN THE

INSTALL MATTING FOR 

EC-21

6" AC END UNK

6" AC END UNK

6" AC END UNK

I-40 WBL

39.2' BST

I-40 EBL

39.0' BST

I-40 EBL

38.4' BST

I-40 WBL

37.8' BST
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42" WW 1SBW RUINS
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RIP RAP SLOPE PROTECTIONSTEEL COLUMNS W/ CONC CAPS3 MID BENTS
6 STEEL GIRDERS

CONC DECK

RIP RAP SLOPE PROTECTION

STEEL COLUMNS W/ CONC CAPS

3 MID BENTS

6 STEEL GIRDERS

CONC DECK

BL-5

BL-6

I5823-2

I5823-1

BM1

BM2

1' CONC/MTL BARRIER TYPICAL

1' CONC/MTL BARRIER TYPICAL
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MTL W/ MTL POST

MTL W/ MTL POST

MTL W/ MTL POST

MTL W/ MTL POST

MTL W/ MTL POST

MTL W/ MTL POST

MTL W/ MTL POST

MTL W/ MTL POST

TO WINSTON SALEM

TO STATESVILLE

M.P.166

M.P.166

WITH CURBING

GUARDRAIL 
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PIs Sta 700+10.39

F

Ls = 200.00'

LT = 133.33'

ST = 66.67'

PI Sta 711+08.79

D

L = 2,677.56'

T = 1,344.90'

R = 11,459.16'

0
2

0
2

0
2

-L-LT- Sta.  700+40.83

BEGIN APPROACH SLAB

-L-LT- Sta.  700+65.00

BEGIN BRIDGE

-L-LT- Sta.  703+05.00

END BRIDGE

-L-LT- Sta.  703+29.17

END APPROACH SLAB

PIs Sta 696+97.22

F

Ls = 200.00'

LT = 133.33'

ST = 66.67'

L-LT

PIs Sta 725+08.11

F

Ls = 200.00'

LT = 133.33'

ST = 66.67'

L-RT

PI Sta 710+92.83

D

L = 2,019.70'

T = 1,015.77'

R = 7,639.44'

PIs Sta 721+63.42

F

Ls = 200.00'

LT = 133.33'

ST = 66.67'

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

B-77

B-77

B-77

B-77

CAT-1

CAT-1

0
2

B-77

B-77

GREU TL-
3

-L-RT- Sta.  701+37.82

BEGIN APPROACH SLAB

-L-RT- Sta.  701+62.00

BEGIN BRIDGE

0
2

0
2

-L-RT- Sta.  704+02.01

END BRIDGE

-L-RT- Sta.  704+26.18

END APPROACH SLAB

B-77

B-77
CAT-1

CAT-1

Sta.  695+63.88

-L-LT- TS

Sta.  697+63.88

-L-LT- SC

Sta.  698+77.06

-L-RT- TS Sta.  700+77.06

-L-RT- SC

Sta.  696+00.00

-L-RT- POT

Sta.  710+00.00

-L-RT- POC

Sta.  709+00.00

-L-LT- POC

4:
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D

( Not to Scale)

d

CONSTRUCT UNDER DECK DRAINS

FROM STA. 703+45 TO STA. 703+92  -L- EBL RT
FROM STA. 701+73 TO STA. 702+29  -L- EBL RT

Type of Liner= B Rip-Rap

SHALLOW V DITCH

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

Geotextile

( Not to Scale)

FROM STA. 703+25 TO STA. 703+45  -L- EBL RT
FROM STA. 702+29 TO STA. 702+50  -L- EBL RT

Grade

Ditch
2'

GEOTEXTILE

              Geotextile= 45 sy
Type of Liner= 50 TONS,CL II Rip-Rap

10'min.

1.0'min.

TO ELEV=695.0' (TYP)
CLASS II RIP RAP
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CONSTRUCT UNDER DECK DRAINS

FROM STA. 702+42 TO STA. 702+92 WBL RT
FROM STA. 700+80 TO STA. 701+25 WBL RT

Type of Liner= CLASS B Rip-Rap
Max. d=0.5 Ft.

Min. D=0.5 Ft.

SHALLOW V DITCH

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

Geotextile

TO ELEV=696.0' (TYP)

CLASS II RIP RAP

Max. d=0.5 Ft.

Min. D=0.5 Ft.

RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT

DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL A
CLASS II RIP RAP

EST 25 x 2 = 50 TONS TOTAL
RIP RAP @ EMBANKMENT 

SEE DETAIL A

CLASS II RIP RAP

EST 25 x 2 = 50 TONS TOTAL

RIP RAP @ EMBANKMENT

2GI2GI

2GI

2GI

EST 5 SY GT

EST 1 TONS

CL B RIP RAP

EST 5 SY GT

EST 1 TONS

CL B RIP RAP

EST 5 SY GT

EST 1 TONS

CL B RIP RAP

EST 5 SY GT
EST 1 TONS

CL B RIP RAP

2GI

2GI

15
"

15
"

TO WINSTON SALEM

THEORETICAL 100yr SCOUR

THEORETICAL 500yr SCOUR
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TO STATESVILLE

2GI

15
"
 

2GI

EST 15 TONS

CLASS B RIP RAP

SHALLOW V DITCH

EST 15 TONS

CLASS B RIP RAP

SHALLOW V DITCH

C

C

C
C

1.0 ft. weir height

Silt Check Type A

Temporary Rock

1.0 ft. weir height
Silt Check Type A
Temporary Rock

1.0 ft. weir height

Silt Check Type A

Temporary Rock


